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Secondary School Calendar Summary 

2018 – 2019 School Year 

 

FIRST SEMESTER 89 Teaching Days 

SCHOOLS OPEN  ..........................................................................................................  Thursday, August 30, 2018 

Labor Day Holiday……………………………………………………………………….. Monday, September 3, 2018 

Veterans’ Day Holiday  .................................................................................................... Monday, November 12, 2018 

Thanksgiving Holidays ....................................... Saturday, November 17, 2018 through Sunday, November 25, 2018 

Winter Holidays  .......................................................  Saturday, December 22, 2018 through Sunday, January 6, 2019 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Holiday  ..................................................................................  Monday, January 21, 2019 

 FIRST SEMESTER ENDS  ..................................................................................  Friday, January 25, 2019 

 

SECOND SEMESTER 91 Teaching Days 

SCHOOLS REOPEN FOR SECOND SEMESTER  ...................................................  Monday, January 28, 2019 

Lincoln’s Day Holiday  ......................................................................................................  Monday, February 11, 2019 

President’s (Washington’s) Day Holiday  ..........................................................................  Monday, February 18, 2019 

Spring Holidays  ..................................................................  Saturday, April 13, 2019 through Sunday, April 21, 2019 

Memorial Day Holiday  .............................................................................................................  Monday, May 27, 2019 

Last Day of Instruction  ...........................................................................................................  Thursday, June 13, 2019 

 SECOND SEMESTER ENDS  ..............................................................................  Thursday, June 13, 2019 

 

QUARTERS Dates From Dates To 

Quarter 1 8/30/2018 11/2/2018 

Quarter 2 11/5/2018 1/25/2019 

Quarter 3 1/28/2019 3/29/2019 

Quarter 4 4/1/2019 6/13/2019 

 

SHORTENED DAYS 

Middle School Reports and Records 

4 days: November 2, 2018; January 25, 2019; 

  March 29, 2019; and June 13, 2019 

   2 days:       TBD by Site 

High School 

Final Examinations 
4 days: January 18, 2019 through January 24, 2019 

4 days: June 7, 2019 through June 12, 2019 

Reports and Records 

4 days: November 2, 2018; January 25, 2019; 

  March 29, 2019; and June 13, 2019 

 

 
*This includes 26 hours of Collaborative Time 

 

 

Faculty Work Day: June 14, 2019 
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